
11/3/23

12/1/23

10/6/23

12/1/23

12/1/23

12/1/23

12/1/23

2/2/24

12/1/23

12/1/23

11/3/23

12/1/23

12/1/23

11/3/23

11/3/23

12/1/23

11/3/23

12/1/23

12/1/23

2/2/24

12/1/23

2/2/24

12/1/23

11/3/23

11/3/23

12/1/23

12/1/23

KUROWSKI

2020-2114 BERNOLA

BANKRUPTCY

FINCH

GILL

MEISSONIER

FEENEY

MICHALIC

MAKOWSKI

2023-1761

CONTINUED

STAYED KEARNS

2023-1142 RUDD

2020-667

2023-1858 CONTINUED

2023-2205

2022-2255

2023-2670

2023-3161

SHERIFF SALE OCT 6, 2023

CONTINUED CASES

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

NEW CASES

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

REARDON

KIRK

DAVIDUK

2021-1638

2018-4290

2015-7355

MULHOLLEN

VALLEY NATIONAL

JOHNSON/MIMS

2022-6700

2020-7507

2022-7803

2014-4209

2020-7510 STAYED

CONTINUED

2022-7952 CONTINUED LEEZER

2022-7128 CONTINUED

2022-5873

2022-1428

2022-2871

2021-3059

2017-4387

2012-4447

2019-4979

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2023-2100 CONTINUED

MASTRAIENI

BOWDERS/RODGERS

GENDT

KARL

DEAN

STAYED

STAYED

MCWHORTER

ROBLE

MCCLOSKY

WISE

GRAY

MCKANNA/UNDEREINER

BASSO/WOLOWSKI

WEAVER/PORTER

2022-4223

2022-1241

2023-1041

2023-35 CONTINUED

2022-567

2021-7182

2022-8048

2022-8562

2022-8755

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2022-5067

CONTINUED

2022-6317

2022-6732

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2019-5003

2020-5064

2017-5634

2022-6155

BANKRUPTCY

2014-7532 CONTINUED DEITHORN

ALMO

MESSNER

GULA

JENKINS

VALLEY NATIONAL

CRAMER

YOWONSKE

GLEMZUA

PATTON

CANNON

SLUSARCZYK

HUSS

HUPCHICK

STAYED


