SHERIFF SALE OCT 6, 2023

	NEW CASES				
2020-667	CONTINUED		11/3/23	MICHALIC	
2023-1142	CONTINUED		12/1/23	RUDD	
2023-1761		STAYED	10/6/23	KEARNS	
2023-1858	CONTINUED		12/1/23	MAKOWSKI	BANKRUPTCY
2023-2205	CONTINUED		12/1/23	GRAY	
2022-2255	CONTINUED		12/1/23	MCWHORTER	
2023-2670	CONTINUED		12/1/23	ROBLE	
2023-3161	CONTINUED		2/2/24	MCCLOSKY	
2022-4223	CONTINUED		12/1/23	WISE	
2022-5067	CONTINUED		12/1/23	MCKANNA/UNDEREINER	
2022-6317				BASSO/WOLOWSKI	
2022-6732	CONTINUED		11/3/23	WEAVER/PORTER	
2021-7182	CONTINUED		12/1/23	FINCH	
2022-8048				GILL	
2022-8562				MEISSONIER	
2022-8755	CONTINUED		12/1/23	FEENEY	BANKRUPTCY
			, _,		
	CON				
2023-35	CONTINUED		11/3/23	MASTRAIENI	
2022-567	CONTINUED		11/3/23	KARL	
2023-1041	CONTINUED		12/1/23	DEAN	
2022-1241	CONTINUED		11/3/23	CRAMER	
2022-1428				YOWONSKE	
2023-2100	CONTINUED		12/1/23	KUROWSKI	
2020-2114				BERNOLA	
2022-2871				GLEMZUA	
2021-3059				PATTON	
2017-4387	CONTINUED		12/1/23	CANNON	
2012-4447		STAYED		SLUSARCZYK	
2019-4979	CONTINUED		2/2/24	HUSS	
2019-5003	CONTINUED		12/1/23	HUPCHICK	
2020-5064	CONTINUED		2/2/24	ALMO	
2017-5634				MESSNER	
2022-5873	CONTINUED		12/1/23	GENDT	
2022-6155				GULA	
2022-6700	CONTINUED		11/3/23	BOWDERS/RODGERS	
2022-7128	CONTINUED		11/3/23	JENKINS	
2020-7507		STAYED		VALLEY NATIONAL	
2020-7510		STAYED		VALLEY NATIONAL	
2014-7532	CONTINUED		12/1/23	DEITHORN	
2022-7803		STAYED		JOHNSON/MIMS	
2022-7952	CONTINUED		12/1/23	LEEZER	
	CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY				
2021-1638	CASES CONT	HAOLD HADLI HALL	LLI	- REARDON	
2014-4209				KIRK	
2018-4290				MULHOLLEN	
2015-7355				DAVIDUK	